
Diary Dates for 2021 – 2022  

Friday 3rd September KS1 & KS2 Children return to school 

Monday 6th September –Wednesday 8th 

September  

Reception until 12pm 

Tuesday 7th September  Secondary Transfer Practice test 

Thursday 9th September  Secondary Transfer test 

Thursday 9th/10th September  Reception until 1.15pm 

Thursday 9th September  PTA Meeting 

Friday 10th September Y3 Start French Horn Lessons 

Saturday 11th September Chenies Produce Show 

Thursday 16th September 9am EYFS Curriculum & Writing Parent Workshop 

Friday 17th September PTA Cake and Uniform Sale 

Monday 20th September Individual photographs 

Tuesday 21st  September Reading Workshop for Monet parents at 9am 

Thursday 23rd September EYFS Maths Parent Workshop 1.15pm 

Thursday 23rd September Hepworth Core Subject Curriculum Information Evening for 

parents 5.30pm 

Friday 24th September PTA Film Club 

Thursday 30th September EYFS Phonics & Reading Parent Workshop 9am 

Thursday 30th September  KS2 10am Live Stream Author Event Dara McAnulty 

Tuesday 5th October  Reading Workshop for Monet parents at 9am 

Thursday 7th October  Harvest assembly 9am 

Thursday 7th October  PTA AGM Meeting in the school hall  

Wednesday 13th October 9am EYFS Stay and Share - Autumn Walk  

Friday 15th October Secondary Transfer Test  results day 

Tuesday 19th October  Parents  Evening 5pm-8pm 

Wednesday 20th October PTA Halloween School Disco 

Thursday 21st October  Parents Evening 3.30pm-5pm 

Monday 25th October  – Friday 29th 

October 

Half Term 

Monday 1st November  INSET Day 

Thursday 4th November Flu Vaccinations for children in school 

Thursday 11th November  Remembrance Day Assembly 10.45am 



Monday 15th November  Anti-Bullying Week 

Thursday 18th November Work Share Evening 3.30pm-5pm 

Wednesday 24th November  PTA Wreath Workshop 

Tuesday 30th November EYFS Stay & Play 1.45pm 

Friday 3rd December PTA Non-Uniform Day 

Saturday 4th December PTA Christmas Fair 12pm – 3pm 

Wednesday 8th December EYFS and KS1 Christmas Production 2pm 

Tuesday 9th December EYFS and KS1 Christmas Production 9.30am 

Friday 10th December Christmas Craft Day 

Wednesday 15th December Class Christmas Parties 

Thursday 16th December KS2 Carol Concert 2pm 

KS2 Carol Concert 6pm 

Friday 17th December Term Ends 1.30pm 

 

Tuesday 4th January INSET DAY 

Wednesday 5th January Children Return to School 

Wednesday 26th January EYFS Stay & Read 9am 

Thursday 17th February Work Share Evening 3.30pm-5pm 

Monday 21st February - Friday 25th 

February 

Half Term 

Thursday 3rd March World Book Day  

Friday 1st April  EYFS Spring Walk 9am 

Monday 4th April  Mid-Year Reports will be sent home to parents 

Friday 8th April  Term Ends at  1.30pm 

Monday 25th April Children Return to School 

Monday 2nd May Early May Bank Holiday – School Closed 

Thursday 5th May Hepworth Parents Sex Education and PGL Information 

Evening 5pm 

Monday 16th May EYFS Stay & Get Physical 9am 

Thursday 19th May Work Share Evening 3.30pm - 5pm 

Monday 23rd May - Friday 27th May Y5/6 PGL Residential Trip  

Monday 30th May - Friday 3rd June Half Term 



Monday 6th June INSET DAY 

Tuesday  28th June Sports Day 1pm 

Tuesday 12th  July Reserve Sports Day 1pm 

Wednesday 13th July KS2 Summer Production 7pm 

Thursday 14th July KS2 Summer Production  2pm & 7pm 

Friday 15th July EYFS Stay for Breakfast 8.15am 

End of Year Attainment Reports will be sent home 

Wednesday 20th July Leaver’s Assembly 11am 

School Picnic 12.15pm-1.15pm 

Term Ends for Children 1.30pm 

 


